SCHOOL HOURS

Monday to Saturday 9.30 am to 4 00 pm
MAY. 2023
Date Day | Events | HOLIDAY
| 8/5/2023 | Monday School reopens for class 9th and 10th CBSE and State /
.‘ | _ Sankashtahara Chathurthi .
| 19/52023 | Frigay | 10th and 9th State Orientation :. |
20/5/2023 | Saturday | 10th CBSE and Sth CBSE Orientation l \
24/5/2023 | Wednesday | 1- 8th Class begins | |
= |
25/5/2023 | Thursday | Pre-Bridge Course
31/5/2023 | Wednesday | Student Counci Electons (Announcement and |
Nomination) | B
Til2nd June | Friday | Campaign l B
June - 23
1/6/2023 | Thursday | KG Class begins \
3/6/2023 | Saturday | Elections (Polling and Counting) ] \
5/6/2023 | Monday | World Environment Day 1 B
6/6/2023 | Tuesday | Competition (World Environment day) ] l
7/6/2023 | Wednesday | Sankashtahara Chaturthi \ \
8/6/12023
and Post Bridge Course fest
10/6/2023
12/6/2023 | Monday World Day Against Child labour / Regular Classes J
17/6/2023 | Saturday | Parents Orientation (1st & 2nd) Holiday |
21/6/2023 | Wednesday | Intemational Yoga Day \
26/6/2023 | Monday 3rd and 4th Parents Orientation
57/6/2023 | Tuesday | 5th and 6th Parents Orientation




7th and 8th Parents Onentation

| 28462023 | Wednesday )
2062023 | Thursday | Bakrid Holiday |
30/672023 | Friday | 5th - 7th Athletic Selection 1! -
Jul-23
1/7/2023 | Saturday | 8th - 10th Athletics Selection/ Doctors' Day -
I L | Investiture Ceremony L m I — ==
3/7/2023 Monday | Guru Poornima
5/7/2023
to CYCLE TEST -1
8/7/2023
6/7/2023 Thursday | Sankashtahara Chaturthi
10/7/2023
to MAT 1and FA 1
12/712023
13/7/2023 | Thursday | Prathama Ekadashi (Kite flying)
15/7/2023 Saturday | Third Saturday Holiday
2217/2023 Saturday | Talent's Day
23712023 Sunday | Balagangadhar Tilak Jayanthi
25/7/2023 Tuesday | MAT 1and FA1PTM
26/7/2023 |Wednesday | Kargil Victory Day
29/7/2023 Saturday | Muharram
Aug-23
4/8/2023 Friday Sankashtahara Chaturthi
6/8/2023 Sunday | Hiroshima Day
7/8/2023
to CYCLE TEST 2
10/8/2023
9/8/2023 | Wednesday | Nagasaki Day (Quit India Day)
11/8/2023 Friday | Khudiram Bose Balidan Diwas
15/8/2023 Tuesday | Independence Day
17/8/2023 | Thursday | Madan Lal Dingra Balidan Diwas
19/8/2023 Saturday | World Humanitarian Day Third Saturday Holiday




21/8/2023

18/10/2023

to | PA1
29/8/2023 |
25/8/2023 Friday | Varamahalakshmi Festival
207872023 | Tuesday | Nafional Sports Day / Onam —
31/8/2023 | Thursday | Raksha Bandan Celebration . |
Sep-23 J‘
2/972023 | Saturday | PA-1PTM ] il
3/9/2023 Sunday | Sankashtahara Chaturthi = |
5/9/2023 | Tuesday | Teachers Day Celebration |
6/9/2023 |Wednesday | Sri Krishnajanmastami |
7/9/2023 Thursday | Worship Day ‘
8/9/2023 Friday | Intemational Literacy Day |
11/9/2023 Monday | Swamy Vivekananda Chicago Speech ___|
14/9/2023 | Thursday | Hindi Diwas
14/09/2023
to MAT -2
16/09/2023
15/9/2023 Friday | Sir M.Vishveshwarayya Birthday ( World Engineer Day)
16/9/2023 Saturday | Third Saturday 1
17/9/2023 Sunday | Vishwakarma Jayanthi |
18/9/2023 Monday | Ganesha Chaturthi Holiday
20/9/2023
to FA-2
22/9/2023
21/9/2023 | Thursday | Intemational Day of Peace
28/9/2023 | Thursday | Id-Milad / Bhagat Singh Birthday / FA 2 PTM
Oct-23
Gandhi Jayanthi/ Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanthi/ Holida
21102023 | Monday | gznkashtahara Chaturthi y
9/10/2023 o
to Half Yearly Examination ( 1-10th)




| 14/10/2023

Saturday ; Mahalaya Amavasya - )

| 1911012023
to Dusshera Vacation
28102023 i — BIETRE ey
20/10/2023 ,
to ' High School and Higher Primary Trip
| 22102023 | o - I
30/10/2023 | Monday | School Reopen I
Sardar Vallabhabhai Jayanthi ( Unity Day)/ Medical
31/10/2023 | Tuesday health check up
Nov-23
1/11/2023 | Wednesday | Kannanda Rajyotsava / Sankashtahara Chaturthi
4/11/2023 | Saturday | PTM - Half yearly
7/11/2023 Tuesday | C.V.Raman Birthday
9/11/2023
to International Week of Science and Peace begins
14/11/2023
11/11/2023
to Deepavali Holidays
14/11/2023
[ 15/11/2023 | Wednesday | Children's Day Celebration
16/11/2023 | Thursday | Annual Day Rehearsal
18/11/2023 | Saturday | Inter-house group games
27/11/2023 | Monday | Guru Nanak Jayanthi
30/11/2023 | Thursday | Kanakadas Jayanthi / Jagadish Chandra Bose Birthday
30/11/2023 | Thursday / ,
or 112123 Friday Annual Day (Tentative)
Dec-23
1/12/2023 Friday | World AIDS Day
3/12/2023 Sunday | Khudiram Bose Birthday




12/12/2023

to

Cycle Test 4

to Cycle Test 3
15/12/2023
13/12/2023 |
to MAT-3/FA-3 '
15122003 | ,
15/12/2023 | Frday | Sharada Jayanthi 1
16f12;‘202_3__ Saturday | Third Saturday ___ B —____"iH_ohg;_i _
_2_2!12!2023_____%331 | National Mathematics Day / Gita Jayanthi
23M12/2023 | Saturday Farmers Day PTM FA - 3 .
| 25/12/2023 | Monday | Christamas . | Holiday
26/12/2023 | Tuesday | Datta Jayanthi
29/12/2023 Friday National Poet Kuvempu Birthday
30/12/2023 | Saturday | Sankashtahara Chaturthi
Jan-24
51172024
to PA -2 (Ill to VIIl)
131112024
11/1/2024
to 1311/ FA - 4 (State)
2024
12/1/2024 Friday | Vivekananda Jayanthi (National Youth Day)
15/1/2024 | Monday | Makara Sankranthi Holiday
20/1/2024 | Saturday | PTM/PA2 and FA4
23/1/2024 | Tuesday | Subhash Chandra Bose Birthday
26/1/2024 Friday | Republic Day
27/1/2024 | Saturday | Fourth Saturday Holiday
29/1/2024 | Monday | Sankashtahara Chaturthi
Thyagaraja Aradhane / Purandara Aradhane / Martyr's
30/1/2024 | Tuesday | ay y e R
Feb-24
1/2/2024 | Thursday | Annual Exam Sth State & CBSE & 8th CBSE
4/2/2024 Sunday | World Cancer Day
71212024




| 10/2/2024

121212024 | Classes begin for Gth and 10th State and CBSE
_ | (New Batch) ;
14/2/12024 i =
to
16/2/2024 MAT - 4 '
14/2/2024 | Wednesday | Basanth Panchami / Mathruvandana Diwas l
| 16/2/2024 | Friday | Rathasapthami ] |
17/2/2024 | Saturday | Third Saturday ] Holiday
19/2/2024 Monday | Shivaji Jayanthi i
28/2/2024 |Wednesday | Sankashtahara Chaturthi / National Science Day !
Mar-24 |
8/3/2024 Friday | Mahashivarathri / International Women's Day Holiday |
16/3/2024 | Saturday | Third Saturday Haliday |
21/3/2024 | Thursday | Mathru Basha Diwas
22/3/2024 Friday | World Water Day B
25/3/2024 Monday | Holi
28/3/2024 | Thursday | Sankashtahara Chaturthi
29/3/2024 Friday | Good Friday
Apr-24
3/4/2024 | Wednesday | World Wildlife Day
9/4/2024 Tuesday | Ugadi HOLIDAY
12/4/2024 Friday | Annual Results
14/4/2024 Sunday | Ambedkar Jayanthi i)

NOTE: Annual examination date and time table for classes 1st to 7th std will beannounced later
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